
* Arrival and Departure Times are Estimates * Subject to change

Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD
Saturday, April 1, 2023                   
Sunday, April 2, 2023                   
Monday, April 3, 2023                   
Tuesday, April 4, 2023                   
Wednesday, April 5, 2023                   
Thursday, April 6, 2023                   
Friday, April 7, 2023                   
Saturday, April 8, 2023                   
Sunday, April 9, 2023                   
Monday, April 10, 2023                   
Tuesday, April 11, 2023                   
Wednesday, April 12, 2023 Sapphire Princess 7:00 12:00                
Thursday, April 13, 2023 Norwegian Bliss 19:00 23:59             Koningsdam 8:00 15:00
Friday, April 14, 2023 Norwegian Bliss 0:01 18:00                
Saturday, April 15, 2023                   
Sunday, April 16, 2023                   
Monday, April 17, 2023                   
Tuesday, April 18, 2023                   
Wednesday, April 19, 2023                   
Thursday, April 20, 2023                   
Friday, April 21, 2023                   
Saturday, April 22, 2023                   
Sunday, April 23, 2023          Brilliance of the Seas 5:00 17:00       
Monday, April 24, 2023                   
Tuesday, April 25, 2023                   
Wednesday, April 26, 2023                   
Thursday, April 27, 2023 Royal Princess 9:00 22:00                
Friday, April 28, 2023                Eurodam 7:00 16:30
Saturday, April 29, 2023 Sapphire Princess 7:00 16:30                
Sunday, April 30, 2023 Discovery Princess 0:01 16:30       Nieuw Amsterdam 7:00 16:30    Brilliance of the Seas 7:00 17:00

2023 Ship Calendar
Canada Place Cruise Ship Terminal - Vancouver, BC (as of February 13, 2023)

East Berth Southeast Berth North Berth West Berth



* Arrival and Departure Times are Estimates * Subject to change

Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD

2023 Ship Calendar
Canada Place Cruise Ship Terminal - Vancouver, BC (as of February 13, 2023)

East Berth Southeast Berth North Berth West Berth

Monday, May 1, 2023 Norwegian Jewel 6:00 17:00       Grand Princess 7:00 16:30    Koningsdam 7:00 15:00
Tuesday, May 2, 2023                Noordam 7:00 14:00
Wednesday, May 3, 2023 Celebrity Solstice 6:00 16:00             Royal Princess 7:30 16:30
Thursday, May 4, 2023 Norwegian Encore 12:30 23:59             Ruby Princess 9:00 22:00
Friday, May 5, 2023 Norwegian Encore 0:00 10:30 Crown Princess 11:00 17:00          Majestic Princess 7:00 16:30
Saturday, May 6, 2023 Grand Princess 7:00 16:30    Ocean Victory 6:30 17:00 Volendam 7:00 16:30    Koningsdam 7:00 16:30
Sunday, May 7, 2023 Nieuw Amsterdam 7:00 16:30       Brilliance of the Seas 5:00 17:00    Noordam 7:00 16:30
Monday, May 8, 2023 Quantum of the Seas 5:00 23:59                
Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Quantum of the Seas 0:01 3:30                
Wednesday, May 10, 2023 Sapphire Princess 7:00 16:30       Norwegian Spirit 6:30 17:00    Volendam 7:00 16:30
Thursday, May 11, 2023 Ovation of the Seas 6:00 16:00       Seabourn Odyssey 7:00 17:00    Radiance of the Seas 5:00 16:00
Friday, May 12, 2023 Celebrity Millennium 6:00 17:00       Scenic Eclipse 8:00 19:00    Crown Princess 7:00 16:30
Saturday, May 13, 2023 Majestic Princess 7:00 16:30             Koningsdam 7:00 16:30
Sunday, May 14, 2023 Brilliance of the Seas 7:00 17:00             Noordam 7:00 16:30
Monday, May 15, 2023 Norwegian Jewel 6:00 17:00       Roald Amundsen N/A 18:00    Disney Wonder 5:45 17:00
Tuesday, May 16, 2023                   
Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Sapphire Princess 7:00 16:30             Volendam 7:00 16:30
Thursday, May 18, 2023          Silver Muse N/A N/A       
Friday, May 19, 2023 Radiance of the Seas 7:00 16:30                
Saturday, May 20, 2023 Grand Princess 7:00 16:30       Viking Orion 7:00 17:00    Koningsdam 7:00 16:30
Sunday, May 21, 2023 Celebrity Eclipse 7:00 16:30       Brilliance of the Seas 7:00 17:00    Nieuw Amsterdam 7:00 16:30
Monday, May 22, 2023          Seven Seas Explorer 6:00 18:00    Disney Wonder 5:45 17:00
Tuesday, May 23, 2023                Crown Princess 7:00 16:30
Wednesday, May 24, 2023 Norwegian Spirit 6:00 17:00             Volendam 7:00 16:30
Thursday, May 25, 2023          Silver Whisper N/A N/A       
Friday, May 26, 2023 Celebrity Millennium 7:00 17:00             Seabourn Odyssey 7:00 17:00
Saturday, May 27, 2023 Majestic Princess 7:00 16:30       Ocean Victory 7:00 17:00    Koningsdam 7:00 16:30
Sunday, May 28, 2023 Celebrity Eclipse 6:00 16:30       Brilliance of the Seas 7:00 17:00    Noordam 7:00 16:30
Monday, May 29, 2023 Norwegian Jewel 6:00 17:00             Disney Wonder 5:45 17:00
Tuesday, May 30, 2023          Regatta 6:00 18:00       
Wednesday, May 31, 2023 Sapphire Princess 7:00 16:30       Seven Seas Explorer 7:00 23:59    Volendam 7:00 16:30



* Arrival and Departure Times are Estimates * Subject to change

Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD

2023 Ship Calendar
Canada Place Cruise Ship Terminal - Vancouver, BC (as of February 13, 2023)

East Berth Southeast Berth North Berth West Berth

Thursday, June 1, 2023          Seven Seas Explorer 0:00 17:00    Silver Muse N/A N/A
Friday, June 2, 2023 Radiance of the Seas 7:00 16:30             Crown Princess 7:00 16:30
Saturday, June 3, 2023 Grand Princess 7:00 16:30             Koningsdam 7:00 16:30
Sunday, June 4, 2023 Celebrity Eclipse 6:00 16:30       Brilliance of the Seas 7:00 17:00    Nieuw Amsterdam 7:00 16:30
Monday, June 5, 2023                Disney Wonder 5:45 17:00
Tuesday, June 6, 2023                   
Wednesday, June 7, 2023 Norwegian Spirit 6:00 17:00             Volendam 7:00 16:30
Thursday, June 8, 2023 Roald Amundsen 6:00 18:00       Silver Whisper N/A N/A    Queen Elizabeth 7:00 17:00
Friday, June 9, 2023 Celebrity Millennium 7:00 17:00       Viking Orion 7:00 17:00    Seabourn Odyssey 7:00 17:00
Saturday, June 10, 2023 Majestic Princess 7:00 16:30             Koningsdam 7:00 16:30
Sunday, June 11, 2023 Celebrity Eclipse 6:00 16:30       Brilliance of the Seas 7:00 17:00    Noordam 7:00 16:30
Monday, June 12, 2023 Norwegian Jewel 6:00 17:00             Disney Wonder 5:45 17:00
Tuesday, June 13, 2023                Crown Princess 7:00 16:30
Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Sapphire Princess 7:00 16:30       Seven Seas Explorer 7:00 19:00    Volendam 7:00 16:30
Thursday, June 15, 2023          Silver Muse N/A N/A       
Friday, June 16, 2023 Radiance of the Seas 7:00 16:30                
Saturday, June 17, 2023 Grand Princess 7:00 16:30       Ocean Victory 7:00 17:00    Koningsdam 7:00 16:30
Sunday, June 18, 2023 Celebrity Eclipse 6:00 16:30       Brilliance of the Seas 7:00 17:00    Nieuw Amsterdam 7:00 16:30
Monday, June 19, 2023 Seabourn Odyssey 7:00 17:00             Disney Wonder 5:45 17:00
Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Queen Elizabeth N/A N/A             Star Breeze 8:00 17:00
Wednesday, June 21, 2023 Norwegian Spirit 6:00 17:00             Volendam 7:00 16:30
Thursday, June 22, 2023          Silver Whisper N/A N/A       
Friday, June 23, 2023 Celebrity Millennium 7:00 17:00             Crown Princess 7:00 16:30
Saturday, June 24, 2023 Majestic Princess 7:00 16:30             Koningsdam 7:00 16:30
Sunday, June 25, 2023 Celebrity Eclipse 6:00 16:30       Brilliance of the Seas 7:00 17:00    Noordam 7:00 16:30
Monday, June 26, 2023 Norwegian Jewel 6:00 17:00             Disney Wonder 5:45 17:00
Tuesday, June 27, 2023                   
Wednesday, June 28, 2023 Sapphire Princess 7:00 16:30       Seven Seas Explorer 7:00 19:00    Volendam 7:00 16:30
Thursday, June 29, 2023 Viking Orion 7:00 17:00       Silver Muse N/A N/A       
Friday, June 30, 2023 Radiance of the Seas 7:00 16:30       Seabourn Odyssey 7:00 17:00    Queen Elizabeth N/A N/A



* Arrival and Departure Times are Estimates * Subject to change

Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD

2023 Ship Calendar
Canada Place Cruise Ship Terminal - Vancouver, BC (as of February 13, 2023)

East Berth Southeast Berth North Berth West Berth

Saturday, July 1, 2023 Grand Princess 7:00 16:30             Koningsdam 7:00 16:30
Sunday, July 2, 2023 Celebrity Eclipse 6:00 16:30       Brilliance of the Seas 7:00 17:00    Nieuw Amsterdam 7:00 16:30
Monday, July 3, 2023 Roald Amundsen 8:00 18:00             Disney Wonder 5:45 17:00
Tuesday, July 4, 2023                Crown Princess 7:00 16:30
Wednesday, July 5, 2023 Norwegian Spirit 6:00 17:00             Volendam 7:00 16:30
Thursday, July 6, 2023          Silver Whisper N/A N/A       
Friday, July 7, 2023 Celebrity Millennium 7:00 17:00             Queen Elizabeth N/A N/A
Saturday, July 8, 2023 Majestic Princess 7:00 16:30       Ocean Victory 7:00 17:00    Koningsdam 7:00 16:30
Sunday, July 9, 2023 Celebrity Eclipse 6:00 16:30       Brilliance of the Seas 7:00 17:00    Noordam 7:00 16:30
Monday, July 10, 2023 Norwegian Jewel 6:00 17:00             Disney Wonder 5:45 17:00
Tuesday, July 11, 2023                   
Wednesday, July 12, 2023 Sapphire Princess 7:00 16:30       Seven Seas Explorer 7:00 19:00    Volendam 7:00 16:30
Thursday, July 13, 2023          Silver Muse N/A N/A    Star Breeze 8:00 17:00
Friday, July 14, 2023 Radiance of the Seas 7:00 16:30       Seabourn Odyssey 7:00 17:00    Crown Princess 7:00 16:30
Saturday, July 15, 2023 Grand Princess 7:00 16:30             Koningsdam 7:00 16:30
Sunday, July 16, 2023 Celebrity Eclipse 6:00 16:30       Brilliance of the Seas 7:00 17:00    Nieuw Amsterdam 7:00 16:30
Monday, July 17, 2023 Queen Elizabeth N/A N/A             Disney Wonder 5:45 17:00
Tuesday, July 18, 2023                   
Wednesday, July 19, 2023 Norwegian Spirit 0:00 0:00       Viking Orion 7:00 17:00    Volendam 7:00 16:30
Thursday, July 20, 2023          Silver Whisper N/A N/A       
Friday, July 21, 2023 Celebrity Millennium 7:00 17:00                
Saturday, July 22, 2023 Majestic Princess 7:00 16:30             Koningsdam 7:00 16:30
Sunday, July 23, 2023 Celebrity Eclipse 6:00 16:30       Brilliance of the Seas 7:00 17:00    Noordam 7:00 16:30
Monday, July 24, 2023 Norwegian Jewel 6:00 17:00             Disney Wonder 5:45 17:00
Tuesday, July 25, 2023                Crown Princess 7:00 16:30
Wednesday, July 26, 2023 Sapphire Princess 7:00 16:30       Seven Seas Explorer 7:00 19:00    Volendam 7:00 16:30
Thursday, July 27, 2023 Queen Elizabeth N/A N/A       Silver Muse N/A N/A    Star Breeze 8:00 17:00
Friday, July 28, 2023 Radiance of the Seas 7:00 16:30             Seabourn Odyssey 7:00 17:00
Saturday, July 29, 2023 Grand Princess 7:00 16:30    Hanseatic Nature 17:00 N/A Ocean Victory 7:00 17:00    Koningsdam 7:00 16:30
Sunday, July 30, 2023 Celebrity Eclipse 6:00 16:30    Hanseatic Nature N/A 18:00 Brilliance of the Seas 7:00 17:00    Nieuw Amsterdam 7:00 16:30
Monday, July 31, 2023                   



* Arrival and Departure Times are Estimates * Subject to change

Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD

2023 Ship Calendar
Canada Place Cruise Ship Terminal - Vancouver, BC (as of February 13, 2023)

East Berth Southeast Berth North Berth West Berth

Tuesday, August 1, 2023                   
Wednesday, August 2, 2023 Norwegian Spirit 6:00 17:00       Volendam 7:00 16:30    Disney Wonder 7:00 17:00
Thursday, August 3, 2023 Roald Amundsen 6:00 18:00       Silver Whisper N/A N/A       
Friday, August 4, 2023 Celebrity Millennium 7:00 17:00             Crown Princess 7:00 16:30
Saturday, August 5, 2023 Majestic Princess 7:00 16:30             Koningsdam 7:00 16:30
Sunday, August 6, 2023 Celebrity Eclipse 6:00 16:30       Brilliance of the Seas 7:00 17:00    Noordam 7:00 16:30
Monday, August 7, 2023 Disney Wonder 5:45 17:00       Norwegian Jewel 6:00 17:00    Queen Elizabeth N/A N/A
Tuesday, August 8, 2023 Viking Orion 5:45 17:00                
Wednesday, August 9, 2023 Sapphire Princess 7:00 16:30       Seven Seas Explorer 7:00 19:00    Volendam 7:00 16:30
Thursday, August 10, 2023          Silver Muse N/A N/A       
Friday, August 11, 2023 Radiance of the Seas 7:00 16:30             Seabourn Odyssey 7:00 17:00
Saturday, August 12, 2023 Grand Princess 7:00 16:30             Koningsdam 7:00 16:30
Sunday, August 13, 2023 Celebrity Eclipse 6:00 16:30       Brilliance of the Seas 7:00 17:00    Nieuw Amsterdam 7:00 16:30
Monday, August 14, 2023                Disney Wonder 5:45 17:00
Tuesday, August 15, 2023                Crown Princess 7:00 16:30
Wednesday, August 16, 2023 Norwegian Spirit 7:00 16:00             Volendam 7:00 16:30
Thursday, August 17, 2023 Queen Elizabeth N/A N/A       Silver Whisper N/A N/A    Star Breeze 8:00 17:00
Friday, August 18, 2023 Celebrity Millennium 7:00 17:00                
Saturday, August 19, 2023 Majestic Princess 7:00 16:30       Ocean Victory 7:00 17:00    Koningsdam 7:00 16:30
Sunday, August 20, 2023 Celebrity Eclipse 6:00 16:30       Brilliance of the Seas 7:00 17:00    Noordam 7:00 16:30
Monday, August 21, 2023 Norwegian Jewel 6:00 17:00             Disney Wonder 5:45 17:00
Tuesday, August 22, 2023                   
Wednesday, August 23, 2023 Sapphire Princess 7:00 16:30       Seven Seas Explorer 7:00 19:00    Volendam 7:00 16:30
Thursday, August 24, 2023          Silver Muse N/A N/A       
Friday, August 25, 2023 Radiance of the Seas 7:00 16:30       Seabourn Odyssey 7:00 17:00    Crown Princess 7:00 16:30
Saturday, August 26, 2023 Grand Princess 7:00 16:30             Koningsdam 7:00 16:30
Sunday, August 27, 2023 Celebrity Eclipse 6:00 16:30       Nieuw Amsterdam 7:00 16:30    Brilliance of the Seas 7:00 17:00
Monday, August 28, 2023 Star Breeze 8:00 17:00       Viking Orion 7:00 17:00    Disney Wonder 5:45 17:00
Tuesday, August 29, 2023                   
Wednesday, August 30, 2023 Norwegian Spirit 6:P00 17:00             Volendam 7:00 16:30
Thursday, August 31, 2023          Silver Whisper 7:00 17:00       



* Arrival and Departure Times are Estimates * Subject to change

Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD

2023 Ship Calendar
Canada Place Cruise Ship Terminal - Vancouver, BC (as of February 13, 2023)

East Berth Southeast Berth North Berth West Berth

Friday, September 1, 2023 Celebrity Millennium 7:00 17:00                
Saturday, September 2, 2023 Majestic Princess 7:00 16:30             Koningsdam 7:00 16:30
Sunday, September 3, 2023 Celebrity Eclipse 6:00 16:30       Brilliance of the Seas 7:00 17:00    Noordam 7:00 16:30
Monday, September 4, 2023 Norwegian Jewel 6:00 17:00             Disney Wonder 5:45 17:00
Tuesday, September 5, 2023                Crown Princess 7:00 16:30
Wednesday, September 6, 2023 Sapphire Princess 7:00 16:30       Seven Seas Explorer 7:00 19:00    Volendam 7:00 16:30
Thursday, September 7, 2023          Silver Muse N/A N/A    Regatta 6:00 18:00
Friday, September 8, 2023 Radiance of the Seas 7:00 16:30             Seabourn Odyssey 7:00 17:00
Saturday, September 9, 2023 Grand Princess 7:00 16:30       Ocean Victory 7:00 17:00    Koningsdam 7:00 16:30
Sunday, September 10, 2023 Celebrity Eclipse 6:00 16:30       Brilliance of the Seas 7:00 17:00    Nieuw Amsterdam 7:00 16:00
Monday, September 11, 2023                Disney Wonder 5:45 17:00
Tuesday, September 12, 2023                   
Wednesday, September 13, 2023                Volendam 7:00 16:30
Thursday, September 14, 2023                   
Friday, September 15, 2023 Celebrity Millennium 7:00 17:00             Crown Princess 7:00 16:30
Saturday, September 16, 2023 Majestic Princess 7:00 16:30             Koningsdam 7:00 16:30
Sunday, September 17, 2023 Celebrity Eclipse 6:00 16:30    Viking Orion 7:00 17:00 Brilliance of the Seas 7:00 17:00    Noordam 7:00 16:30
Monday, September 18, 2023 Norwegian Jewel 6:00 17:00       Scenic Eclipse II N/A N/A    Seabourn Odyssey 7:00 17:00
Tuesday, September 19, 2023                Disney Wonder 5:45 17:00
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Sapphire Princess 7:00 16:30       Seven Seas Explorer 7:00 19:00    Volendam 7:00 16:00
Thursday, September 21, 2023                   
Friday, September 22, 2023 Radiance of the Seas 7:00 16:30             Celebrity Solstice 7:00 17:00
Saturday, September 23, 2023 Grand Princess 7:00 16:30       Fridtjof Nansen N/A N/A    Koningsdam 7:00 16:30
Sunday, September 24, 2023 Celebrity Eclipse 6:00 16:30       Brilliance of the Seas 7:00 17:00    Nieuw Amsterdam 7:00 16:30
Monday, September 25, 2023 Royal Princess 0:45 20:45                
Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Majestic Princess 7:00 16:30             Crown Princess 7:00 16:30
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Sapphire Princess 7:00 16:30             Volendam 7:00 16:30
Thursday, September 28, 2023                Seabourn Venture 7:00 17:00
Friday, September 29, 2023 Radiance of the Seas 7:00 16:30             Seabourn Odyssey 7:00 17:00
Saturday, September 30, 2023 Ocean Victory 7:00 17:00          Koningsdam 7:00 16:30



* Arrival and Departure Times are Estimates * Subject to change

Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD Ship ETA ETD

2023 Ship Calendar
Canada Place Cruise Ship Terminal - Vancouver, BC (as of February 13, 2023)

East Berth Southeast Berth North Berth West Berth

Sunday, October 1, 2023 Discovery Princess 7:00 16:30       Nieuw Amsterdam 7:00 15:00    Noordam 7:00 16:30
Monday, October 2, 2023 Quantum of the Seas 3:00 23:59       Silver Wind 8:00 20:00    Norwegian Jewel 6:00 17:00
Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Quantum of the Seas 0:01 3:30 Majestic Princess 7:00 16:30          Disney Wonder 7:00 17:00
Wednesday, October 4, 2023                   
Thursday, October 5, 2023                   
Friday, October 6, 2023 Ovation of the Seas 7:00 16:00                
Saturday, October 7, 2023                Koningsdam N/A N/A
Sunday, October 8, 2023 Sapphire Princess 7:00 16:30             Eurodam 7:00 17:00
Monday, October 9, 2023          Regatta 8:00 19:00       
Tuesday, October 10, 2023                   
Wednesday, October 11, 2023                   
Thursday, October 12, 2023                   
Friday, October 13, 2023                Seabourn Odyssey 7:00 17:00
Saturday, October 14, 2023                
Sunday, October 15, 2023                   
Monday, October 16, 2023                   
Tuesday, October 17, 2023                   
Wednesday, October 18, 2023                   
Thursday, October 19, 2023                Crown Princess 7:00 16:30
Friday, October 20, 2023                   
Saturday, October 21, 2023                   
Sunday, October 22, 2023                   
Monday, October 23, 2023                   
Tuesday, October 24, 2023                Koningsdam 7:00 16:00
Wednesday, October 25, 2023                   
Thursday, October 26, 2023                   
Friday, October 27, 2023                   
Saturday, October 28, 2023                   
Sunday, October 29, 2023                   
Monday, October 30, 2023                   
Tuesday, October 31, 2023                   
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